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Division Director - 2172

Phone: 205-5799

enwaba@nifa.usda.gov

Susan Bowman

Chief Branch l – 2240

Phone: 401-4324

sbowman@nifa.usda.gov
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Team Leader Team 1 - 2160

Phone: 401-2880

rmccrea@nifa.usda.gov

Shynika Loften - 2110

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-6031

sloften@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-6509

jberna@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-5774

lpalmer@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-0327

gmartin@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant

Grants Management Specialist

Ronald Dunmore - 2114

Administrative Assistant

Phone: 401-5047

rdunmore@nifa.usda.gov

Bruce Mertz

Team Leader Team 2 - 2174

Phone: 401-5062

bmertz@nifa.usda.gov

Thomas Mason - 2115

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-3482

tmason@nifa.usda.gov

Janet Schmidt - 2144

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-5951

jschmidt@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-6104

asimon@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-1652

sgarman@nifa.usda.gov

Lisa Nicholson – 2126 

Grants Management Specialist 

Phone: 401-1772

lnicholson@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant 

Administrative Assistant

Towana DeShazo

Team Leader Team 3 - 2162

Phone: 401-4155

tdeshazo@nifa.usda.gov

Selene Gates - 2127

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 720-3512

sgates@nifa.usda.gov

Eugenia Spohrer - 2118

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-5058

espohrer@nifa.usda.gov

Diane Dubard - 2129

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-0549

ddubard@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-3681

troy@nifa.usda.gov

Stephanie Bryant - 2122

Grants Management Examiner

Phone: 401-0187

sbryant@nifa.usda.gov

Shavon Dickerson - 2124

Administrative Assistant

Phone: 401-6437

sdickerson@nifa.usda.gov

Adriene Woodin

Chief Branch II – 2182

Phone: 401-4320

awoodin@nifa.usda.gov

Duane Alphs

Team Leader Team 1 – 2152

Phone: 401-4326

dalphs@nifa.usda.gov

Darlene Brown - 2120

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-4189

dbrown@nifa.usda.gov

Kendra Arrington - 2146

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-3669

karrington@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-4172

vyancey@nifa.usda.gov
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Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-5025

dogden@nifa.usda.gov

Erica Lincoln - 2140

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-3681

elincoln@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant

Administrative Assistant

Sondra Watkins

Team Leader Team 2 – 2170

Phone: 401-4249

swatkins@nifa.usda.gov

Jeffery Jacobs - 2113

Grants Management Specialist 
Phone: 690-5717

jjacobs@nifa.usda.gov

Barbara Dodson - 2148

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-6342

bdodson@nifa.usda.gov

Adam Anderson - 2128

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-4185

aanderson@nifa.usda.gov

Kristen Abernathy - 2119

Grants Management Specialist

Phone:

kabernathy@nifa.usda.gov

Armena Springs - 2117

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 720-4124

asprings@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant

Grants Management Specialist

Brenda Barnett

Chief Formula Branch – 2246

Phone: 401-6520

bbarnet@nifa.usda.gov

Allison Owens

Team Leader – 2244

Phone: 205-0118

aowens@nifa.usda.gov

Arnita Cross - 2181

Grants Management Specialist 
Phone: 401-8982

across@nifa.usda.gov

Tam-Thao Nguyen – 2126 

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 690-2943

tnugyen@nifa.usda.gov

Jharana Sahu - 2111

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 720-1253

jsahu@nifa.usda.gov

LaShawn Powell - 2125

Grants Management Specialist

Phone: 401-1318

jpowell@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant

Administrative Assistant

Phone: 690-2563

ltoppin@nifa.usda.gov

Sandra Alvarez - 2251

Office Automation Clerk

Phone: 205-3738

Sandra.alvarez@nifa.usda.gov

Nekia Davis – 2101B

Student Intern

Phone: 401-4940

ndavis@nifa.usda.gov

Mercera Silva

Secretary - 2183

Phone: 401-4986

mercera.silva@nifa.usda.gov

Eula Jordan

Awards Liaison - 2140

Phone: 401-0848

ejordan@nifa.usda.gov

Vacant

Student Intern


